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Schedule – Fall 2012



          

  Jim Fawcett
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:00 am
	CSE681-SMA, M1

CST 4-201

8:00am-9:20am
	
	CSE681-SMA, M1

CST 4-201

8:00am-9:20am
	
	

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 
	
	
	
	
	Advising Session

9:00 – 11:30 am

CST 4-201

	9:30
	CSE776-DP, M2

CST 4-201

9:30am-12:15pm
	
	CSE776-DP,M1

CST 4-201

9:30am – 12:15pm
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
	Appointments
	
	Appointments
	
	Research Meetings



	2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
	CSE681-SMA, M2

CST 4-201

3:45pm-5:05pm
	
	CSE681-SMA, M2

CST 4-201

3:45pm-5:05pm
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00
	
	
	
	
	


